
QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

22nd & 23rd July 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Matthew  McDougall 90 99 95 94 102 480

2 Remi  Hagge 94 98 102 90 94 478

3 Dan  Wear 88 96 90 95 96 465

4 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 83 93 72 80 78 406

1 Ray  Knight 90 99 100 96 96 481

2 Troy  Carter 98 94 96 94 94 476

3 Michael  Anderson 100 96 96 85 96 473

4 Ian  Summers 93 92 86 95 95 461

5 Jett  Harch 95 82 89 99 80 445

6 Lachlan  Scott 83 89 82 94 87 435

7 David  Cummings 75 84 91 83 83 416

8 Jason  Sleep 60 82 92 75 93 402

9 Jaxson  Terra 82 76 80 85 73 396

10 Ben  Jenkinson 72 70 93 74 83 392

11 Scott  Martin 85 64 76 84 82 391

12 Shaun  Fitzpatrick 84 75 71 75 85 390

1 Jessica  Sutton 90 99 103 87 88 467

2 Georgia  Ferguson 67 67 50 74 60 318

3 Molly  Fulwood 43 35 48 55 39 220

1 Brian  McFarlane 96 87 101 96 98 478

2 Chris  Smith 93 88 96 92 96 465

3 Ian  Ferguson 87 95 94 89 88 453

4 Helmut  Lener 86 80 91 85 92 434

5 Andrew  Daw 85 82 87 85 72 411

6 Colin  Little 82 84 85 82 75 408

7 Lionel  Taylor 60 73 98 62 89 382

1 Ian  Brown 91 85 93 80 86 435

2 Kerry  Bridge 67 62 71 70 68 338

1 Siegfried  Sorger 95 99 104 104 103 505

2 Dylan  Butt 96 107 103 99 98 503

3 Justin  Olexienko 99 99 96 101 87 482

4 Lisa  Daw 73 86 82 80 88 409

5 Peppe  Beurville 96 95 94 0 0 285

6 John  Carroll 42 34 46 62 49 233

7 Paul  Thomas 61 71 79 0 0 211

1 Ryan  Fabian 99 100 89 91 95 474

2 Brenton  Addington 87 89 92 88 97 453

3 Steven  Carvolth 82 89 95 87 84 437

  

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

22nd & 23rd July 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Keith  McDonald 82 95 75 93 96 441

2 Alan  Rutherford 88 80 98 92 81 439

3 Josh  McEwan 85 93 88 92 77 435

4 Steve  Bartley 83 95 93 87 75 433

5 Zach  Kronk 81 98 98 76 79 432

6 Peter  Idskes 89 93 88 87 74 431

1 Danny  Oostenbrink 98 93 96 96 102 485

2 Christian  Lang 93 90 88 89 102 462

3 Kenny  Riddle 90 98 91 89 83 451

4 Darvid  Sayad Savari 79 93 91 91 86 440

5 Steven  Vamplew 90 89 84 81 87 431

6 Nate  Butterfield 81 97 78 89 76 421

7 Darren  Jones 84 81 78 84 84 411

8 Andrew  Ferguson 87 81 82 71 73 394

9 Luca  Modica 89 68 58 87 56 358

10 Sam  Geiszler 49 73 64 61 62 309

11 Kevin  Pattison 64 46 55 56 53 274

1 Elizabeth  Randle 102 106 97 102 99 506

2 Natalie  Henderson 78 87 100 96 88 449

1 Scott  Batchelor 103 92 103 100 107 505

2 Darren  Askin 79 93 77 98 80 427

3 Paul  McGowan 85 90 79 86 81 421

4 Bruce  Nitschke 68 75 81 94 87 405

1 Bayley  Draper 97 94 83 97 77 448

2 Dwayne  Callon 85 81 79 90 70 405

3 David  Codrington 68 76 72 55 72 343

4 Al  Skinner 82 84 38 66 51 321

1 Mark  Angel 82 74 75 77 80 388

2 Bernadette  Teelow 66 51 52 53 66 288

1 Richard  Vranesic 74 64 80 69 62 349

2 Jonathan  Allott 34 53 52 49 56 244

3 David  Thompson 33 20 35 28 33 149

4 William  Menzies 36 43 38 0 0 117

1 Taj  Kingsmill 90 88 94 79 82 433

2 Richard  Kingsmill 68 79 83 68 67 365

3 Ryan  Burke 76 74 67 62 62 341

4 Rod  Cronin 56 62 73 73 67 331

5 Caspian  Vranesic 54 56 63 55 41 269

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

KHC - Known Hunter Class

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

HC - Hunter Class

FHC - Female Hunter Class
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

22nd & 23rd July 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Scott  Johnson 60 75 73 71 63 342

2 Matthew  Jones 65 38 54 66 61 284

3 Robert  Davidson 49 65 58 45 57 274

4 Beth  Allott 62 46 56 56 46 266

1 Leo  Ey 88 76 100 101 96 461

2 Jett  Farthing 50 54 80 79 69 332

1 Hayden  Jones 91 89 78 92 74 424

1 Tess  Codrington 90 85 74 100 92 441

1 Patrick  Moloney 60 65 52 65 63 305

2 Jordan  Thompson 26 25 30 20 10 111

1 Lewis  Batchelor 70 70 67 65 68 340

2 Cooper  Carroll 10 46 44 35 20 155

1 Delphine  Ferrand 53 51 46 30 35 215

  
  

  

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

LB - Longbow

Jessica Sutton
Christian Lang
Siegried Sorger
Scott Batchelor

FBO
HC
KC
KHC

X  1
X  1
X  2
X  1

100's 

Elizabeth Randle
Dylan Butt

FHC
KC

X  1
X  1

Sighted Top 10 

Elizabeth Randle
Danny Oostenbrink
Ray Knight
Matthew McDougall
Remi Hagge
Brian McFarlane
Troy Carter
Ryan Fabian
Michael Anderson
Jessica Sutton

FHC
HC
MBO
SP
SP
MSR
MBO
MBR
MBO
FBO

WINNER
 

Mark Angel
Richard Vranesic
Bernadette Teelow
Matthew Jones
Caspian Vranesic

CU
RU
CU
LB
TRAD

WINNER
 

200's 

Unsighted Top 10 Cubs Voucher

Cooper Carroll

Youth Voucher

Jordan Thompson
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

22nd & 23rd July 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

Hinterland 11's

Brenton Addington
Kerry Bridge
Christian Lang
Steven Vamplew

MBR
SMC
HC
HC

453
338
462
431

TOTAL        1346

Club Teams

Caboolture

Steven Carvolth
David Cummings
Alan Rutherford
Jason Sleep

MBR
MBO
AHC
MBO

437
416
439
402

TOTAL        1292

Open Teams

Trex Shooting Team

Dylan Butt
Remi Hagge
Matthew McDougall

KC
SP
SP

503
478
480

TOTAL        1461

Native Hunting Gear

Ian Ferguson
Ray Knight
Chris Smith
Dan Wear

MSR
MBO
MSR
SP

453
481
465
465

TOTAL        1411

Pats Archery

Nate Butterfield
Elizabeth Randle
Jessica Sutton

HC
FHC
FBO

421
506
467

TOTAL        1394

Broken Arrow

Steve Bartley
Ryan Fabian
Simon Kean-Hammerson

AHC
MBR
SP

433
474
406

TOTAL        1313

Venom Archery

Josh McEwan
Kenny Riddle

AHC
HC

435
451

TOTAL        886
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